
Page 1Wednesday November 25 2020 12:23 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

01Sub-County: ACOWA

202Constituency:

ACOWA

AKUM

AMERO

ANGOLEBWAL

ANGEREPO

01

03

04

05

28

01

02

05

06

01

02

03

04

05

07

01

02

04

05

06

07

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

OBUR PRI. SCH.

ADODOI PRI. SCH.

ADODOI EAST

OBUR EAST

AJELEIK PRI SCH

ATIRAI

OPEDURU TREE

AKUM POLYTECHNIC SCHOOL

ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC CHURCH

ST.JUDE CATHOLIC CHURCH

OKOKORIO COMMUNITY CENTRE

AMERO CHURCH OF UGANDA

AMUGEI P/SCHOOL

ACANGA

AMERO P/SCHOOL

ILIIL CATHOLIC CHURCH

APUNGURE EBIONG TREE

ANGEREPO PRI. SCH.

AKARUKEI MANGO TREE

ANGEREPO ODODO TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

210

462

322

394

451

333

460

284

392

284

245

323

379

587

358

329

354

453

344

473

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,388

 2,204

 2,221

 354

 1,270

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
7437Total Voters in the Sub-County

20Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

02Sub-County: KAPELEBYONG

202Constituency:

AMASENIKO

KAPELEBYONG

NYADA

OKOBOI

AMEMIA

ATIIRA

08

09

10

11

19

20

01

02

03

01

01

02

03

04

01

40

41

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

ONGANYAKONYE BOREHOLE

AMASENIKO PRI. SCH

ANYANGARENG BOREHOLE

KAPELEBYONG

AKUNYUKO BOREHOLE

ALEPELEP BOREHOLE

CHANIGWENO P/SCHOOL

ODITEL P/SCHOOL

OKOBOI-OMOKORI

OKOBOI PRI SCH

OKOBOI APIDA

ADIPALA COMMUNITY P/SCHOOL

NYADA P/SCHOOL

AKUM MANGO TREE

OKEPIA COMMUNITY P/SCHOOL

ACUMET P/SCHOOL

APELUKE TREE

ATUBESOLO BOREHOLE

POLLING STATION NAME

446

463

184

137

425

340

384

295

404

304

394

490

496

164

246

543

436

305

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,093

 137

 1,444

 1,102

 1,396

 1,284

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6456Total Voters in the Sub-County

18Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

03Sub-County: OBALANGA

202Constituency:

OBALANGA

OPOT

ALUPE

LABIRA

ALWENYA

15

16

23

24

30

01

03

05

01

02

04

01

03

03

04

05

01

02

PS CODE

AMENANGURA TAMARIND TREE

AMARE PRIMARY SCHOOL

AOJANGUR BOREHOLE

AGAYA CALVARY CHURCH

APOLOROS CENTRE

ARUBELA CATHOLIC CHURCH

ALUPE PRI. SCH.

ALELA MANGO TREE

ANGATUNY PRI SCH

ABOTA OLAKAK

AGALIRIBU 'A' BOREHOLE

ALWENYA A CATHOLIC CHURCH

ADULA BOREHOLE

POLLING STATION NAME

315

298

237

302

243

398

343

225

323

407

177

342

283

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 850

 943

 568

 907

 625

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3893Total Voters in the Sub-County

13Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

04Sub-County: AKOROMIT

202Constituency:

AKOROMIT

KOBUIN

AKORE

AMINITO

OLEKAT

02

06

17

18

27

01

02

01

02

03

01

03

05

03

04

05

01

02

03

PS CODE

OMIEBEKO EDOTUN

AFRICA BORE HOLE

OTITTINGO CATHOLIC CHURCH

OPAKWI C.O.U

KOBUIN P/SCHOOL

OKELANGU CATHOLIC CHURCH

ATUTUR P/SCHOOL

ALASO P/SCHOOL

ARUGWANG C.F.M CHURCH

ASILO BOREHOLE

AMINITO CHURCH

APARISA CATHOLIC CHURCH

ABURET BORE HOLE

MATAILONG P/SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

213

484

299

199

517

429

552

524

301

602

577

483

511

410

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 697

 1,015

 1,505

 1,480

 1,404

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6101Total Voters in the Sub-County

14Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 5Wednesday November 25 2020 12:23 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

05Sub-County: OKUNGUR

202Constituency:

AIRABET

AGONGA

AMOOTOM

ODIDING

ARIDAI

AKODOKODOI

07

12

14

21

25

29

01

02

03

04

05

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

01

02

03

PS CODE

OKUNGUR CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLILIA OKUNGURO

AIRABET CAMP

ATARUKOT-ASUSAIT

ALALAR ODUME TREE

OKERAI PRI. SCH.

AMONI PRI SCHOOL

OCONGODA CATHOLIC CHURCH

OCORIKOIT C.O.U.

AMOOTOM PRI. SCHOOL

AMOOTOM ORIGINAL OKUNGURO

ODIDING PRIMARY SCHOOL

ORUMAI-OKUNGUR

ODIMAI BOREHOLE

ONGOPAI CATHOLIC CHURCH

AGONGA PRI. SCHOOL

AGONGA HEALTH CENTRE II

MAGA CATHOLIC CHURCH

AKODOKODOI AEKET PRI. SCH.

APOPONG CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

592

200

430

97

191

283

384

301

287

261

334

547

154

149

449

445

162

187

375

284

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,510

 968

 882

 850

 1,056

 846

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6112Total Voters in the Sub-County

20Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

06Sub-County: ACINGA

202Constituency:

ACINGA

ADEPAR

CULA

NYAIKURO

OLET

26

31

32

33

34

01

02

03

02

01

01

PS CODE

ACINGA P/SCHOOL

ADEPAR CATHOLIC CHURCH

ADEPAR FARMERS SOCIETY

CULA OKUNGUR TREE

NYAIKURO CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLET CATHOLIC CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

164

283

312

52

114

134

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 164

 595

 52

 114

 134

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1059Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST
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KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

07Sub-County: ALITO

202Constituency:

ALITO

AKILENG

ANGICA

IYALAKWE

MATILONG

13

22

35

36

37

01

02

01

03

01

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

ABARITUK B JUNCTION

AGWENG CATHOLIC CHURCH

ALITO CENTRAL MANGO TREE

AKILENG CATHOLIC CHURCH

ANGICA PRI. SCH.

IYALAKWE PRI. SCH.

ONYONOKWON MANGO TREE

ANGARO PRIMARY SCHOOL

MATILONG B TAMARIND TREE

POLLING STATION NAME

343

241

469

431

457

334

153

334

290

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 584

 900

 457

 487

 624

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3052Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

08Sub-County: ACOWA TOWN COUNCIL

202Constituency:

ACOWA WARD

AKOUETOM
WARD

APARISIA
WARD

ATUMAKASIKO
U WARD

ODERAI WARD

01

38

39

40

41

01

01

03

01

01

01

PS CODE

ESILERE

ANGOLEBWAL PRIMARY SCHOOL

ACOWA OBOBORE

MORUTEMEL ORANGE TREE

ATUMAKASIKOU

OCITO ODODO

POLLING STATION NAME

229

270

361

248

29

204

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 229

 631

 248

 29

 204

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1341Total Voters in the Sub-County

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

09Sub-County: AKORE TOWN COUNCIL

202Constituency:

CENTRAL
WARD

EASTERN
WARD

NORTHERN
WARD

SOUTHERN
WARD

42

43

44

45

03

05

04

02

PS CODE

ST. BENEDICT AKORE CATHOLIC
CHURCH

ODAKAI MANGO TREE

OMIEBEKO ISIAGI

OMIEBEKO OPOLOT EMOIT

POLLING STATION NAME

188

165

187

297

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 188

 165

 187

 297

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
837Total Voters in the Sub-County

4Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

10Sub-County: OBALANGA TOWN COUNCIL

202Constituency:

AJESAI WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

INDIA WARD

OKENYAI WARD

46

47

48

49

02

01

04

03

02

PS CODE

OBALANGA S/CTY HQTRS

OBALANGA BUS PARK OBIONG TREE

OBALANGA CENTRAL PAG CHURCH

OPOT P/SCH

LABIRA S.S

POLLING STATION NAME

361

119

164

175

439

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 361

 283

 175

 439

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
1258Total Voters in the Sub-County

5Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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KAPELEBYONG KAPELEBYONG COUNTY124District  :

11Sub-County: KAPELEBYOUNG TOWN COUNCIL

202Constituency:

ACEGEREKUMA
WARD

ADUKUL WARD

KAPELEBYONG
CENTRAL

NYAKALI WARD

ODERAI WARD

OLOBAI WARD

51

52

53

54

55

56

01

03

04

02

40

01

02

01

01

01

03

PS CODE

TUKUM P.A.G CHURCH

ALUNGATUKO A BOREHOLE

ACEGEREKUMA

ODUKUL BOREHOLE

ODUKUL PRI. SCHOOL

KAPELEBYONG PRIMARY SCHOOL

OKUNGURO BOREHOLE

NYAKALI ODODOON

KAPELEBYONG PRM CHURCH

ATILINGA COMMUNITY SCHOOL

OLOBAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

297

73

218

203

345

45

180

199

108

236

204

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 588

 548

 225

 199

 108

 440

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2108Total Voters in the Sub-County

 39,654TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


