

PS CC 01 02		TOTAL
		VOTERS
02	OBUR PRI. SCH.	210
	ADODOI PRI. SCH.	462
05	ADODOI EAST	322
06	OBUR EAST	394
	Total Voters in the Parish	1,388
01	AJELEIK PRI SCH	451
02	ATIRAI	333
03	OPEDURU TREE	460
04	AKUM POLYTECHNIC SCHOOL	284
05	ST FRANCIS CATHOLIC CHURCH	392
07	ST.JUDE CATHOLIC CHURCH	284
	Total Voters in the Parish	2,204
01	OKOKORIO COMMUNITY CENTRE	245
02	AMERO CHURCH OF UGANDA	323
04	AMUGEI P/SCHOOL	379
05	ACANGA	587
06	AMERO P/SCHOOL	358
07	ILIIL CATHOLIC CHURCH	329
	Total Voters in the Parish	2,221
- 04	APUNGURE EBIONG TREE	354
	Total Voters in the Parish	354
01		453
02	AKARUKEI MANGO TREE	344
03	ANGEREPO ODODO TREE	473
	Total Voters in the Parish	1,270
	-	7437 20
		Total Voters in the Parish Total Voters in the Sub-County Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



District : 124	KAPE	LEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 02	KAPE	ELEBYONG	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
08 AMASENIKO	01	ONGANYAKONYE BOREHOLE	446
	02	AMASENIKO PRI. SCH	463
	03	ANYANGARENG BOREHOLE	184
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,093
09 KAPELEBYONG	01	KAPELEBYONG	137
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	137
10 NYADA	01	AKUNYUKO BOREHOLE	425
	02	ALEPELEP BOREHOLE	340
	03	CHANIGWENO P/SCHOOL	384
	04	ODITEL P/SCHOOL	295
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,444
11 ОКОВОІ	01	OKOBOI-OMOKORI	404
	40	OKOBOI PRI SCH	304
	41	OKOBOI APIDA	394
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,102
19 AMEMIA	01	ADIPALA COMMUNITY P/SCHOOL	490
	02	NYADA P/SCHOOL	496
	03	AKUM MANGO TREE	164
	04	OKEPIA COMMUNITY P/SCHOOL	246
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,396
20 ATIIRA	01	ACUMET P/SCHOOL	543
	02	APELUKE TREE	436
	03	ATUBESOLO BOREHOLE	305
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,284
		otal Voters in the Sub-County	6456
		otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	18



Distri	ct : 124	KAPE	LEBYONG	Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYO	NG COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 03	OBA	LANGA			
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODI	E POLLING STATION	NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
15	ÓBALANGA	01	AMENANGURA T	AMARIND TREE	315	
		03	AMARE PRIMARY	SCHOOL	298	
		05	AOJANGUR BOR	EHOLE	237	
		1	「 Fotal Voters in the I	Parish	850	
16	ΟΡΟΤ	01	AGAYA CALVARY	CHURCH	302	
		02	APOLOROS CEN	TRE	243	
		04	ARUBELA CATHC	LIC CHURCH	398	
		1	「 Fotal Voters in the Ⅰ	Parish	943	
23	ALUPE	01	ALUPE PRI. SCH.		343	
		03	ALELA MANGO TI	REE	225	
			Γotal Voters in the I	Parish	568	
24	LABIRA	03	ANGATUNY PRI S	SCH	323	
		04	ABOTA OLAKAK		407	
		05	AGALIRIBU 'A' BC	REHOLE	177	
		1	「 otal Voters in the I	Parish	907	
30	ALWENYA	01	ALWENYA A CAT	HOLIC CHURCH	342	
		02	ADULA BOREHOL	_E	283	
		1	「 otal Voters in the Ⅰ	Parish	625	
			otal Voters in the S	•	3893	
		Т	otal P/Stations in a	Sub-county	13	



Distri	ct : 124	KAPE	LEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 04	AKO	ROMIT	
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODI	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
02	AKOROMIT	01	OMIEBEKO EDOTUN	213
		02	AFRICA BORE HOLE	484
		1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	697
06	KOBUIN	01	OTITTINGO CATHOLIC CHURCH	299
		02	OPAKWI C.O.U	199
		03	KOBUIN P/SCHOOL	517
			Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,015
17	AKORE	01	OKELANGU CATHOLIC CHURCH	429
		03	ATUTUR P/SCHOOL	552
		05	ALASO P/SCHOOL	524
		1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,505
18	AMINITO	03	ARUGWANG C.F.M CHURCH	301
		04	ASILO BOREHOLE	602
		05	AMINITO CHURCH	577
		1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,480
27	OLEKAT	01	APARISA CATHOLIC CHURCH	483
		02	ABURET BORE HOLE	511
		03	MATAILONG P/SCHOOL	410
		1	Fotal Voters in the Parish	1,404
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	6101
		Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	14



District : 124	KAPE	LEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG CO	DUNTY
Sub-County: 05	OKU	NGUR		
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
07 AIRABET	01	OKUNGUR CATHOLIC CHURCH	592	
	02	OLILIA OKUNGURO	200	
	03	AIRABET CAMP	430	
	04	ATARUKOT-ASUSAIT	97	
	05	ALALAR ODUME TREE	191	
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,510	
12 AGONGA	01	OKERAI PRI. SCH.	283	
	02	AMONI PRI SCHOOL	384	
	03	OCONGODA CATHOLIC CHURCH	301	
		Total Voters in the Parish	968	
14 АМООТОМ	01	OCORIKOIT C.O.U.	287	
	02	AMOOTOM PRI. SCHOOL	261	
	03	AMOOTOM ORIGINAL OKUNGURO	334	
		Fotal Voters in the Parish	882	
21 ODIDING	01	ODIDING PRIMARY SCHOOL	547	
	02	ORUMAI-OKUNGUR	154	
	03	ODIMAI BOREHOLE	149	
		Total Voters in the Parish	850	
25 ARIDAI	01	ONGOPAI CATHOLIC CHURCH	449	
	02	AGONGA PRI. SCHOOL	445	
	03	AGONGA HEALTH CENTRE II	162	
		Total Voters in the Parish	1,056	
29 AKODOKODOI	01	MAGA CATHOLIC CHURCH	187	
	02	AKODOKODOI AEKET PRI. SCH.	375	
	03	APOPONG CATHOLIC CHURCH	284	
		Total Voters in the Parish	846	
		otal Voters in the Sub-County	6112	
	T	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	20	



District : 124	KAPELEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 06	ACINGA	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
26 ACINGA	01 ACINGA P/SCHOOL	164
	Total Voters in the Parish	164
31 ADEPAR	02 ADEPAR CATHOLIC CHURCH	283
	03 ADEPAR FARMERS SOCIETY	312
	Total Voters in the Parish	595
32 CULA	02 CULA OKUNGUR TREE	52
	Total Voters in the Parish	52
33 NYAIKURO	01 NYAIKURO CATHOLIC CHURCH	114
	Total Voters in the Parish	114
34 OLET	01 OLET CATHOLIC CHURCH	134
	Total Voters in the Parish	134
	Total Voters in the Sub-County	1059
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county	6



District : 124	KAPELEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 07	ALITO	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
13 ALITO	01 ABARITUK B JUNCTION	343
	02 AGWENG CATHOLIC CHURCH	241
	Total Voters in the Parish	584
22 AKILENG	01 ALITO CENTRAL MANGO TREE	469
	03 AKILENG CATHOLIC CHURCH	431
	Total Voters in the Parish	900
35 ANGICA	01 ANGICA PRI. SCH.	457
	Total Voters in the Parish	457
36 IYALAKWE	01 IYALAKWE PRI. SCH.	334
	02 ONYONOKWON MANGO TREE	153
	Total Voters in the Parish	487
37 MATILONG	01 ANGARO PRIMARY SCHOOL	334
	02 MATILONG B TAMARIND TREE	290
	Total Voters in the Parish	624
	Total Voters in the Sub-County	3052
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county	9



District : 124	KAPELEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 08	ACOWA TOWN COUNCIL	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
01 ACOWA WARD	01 ESILERE	229
	Total Voters in the Parish	229
38 AKOUETOM WARD	01 ANGOLEBWAL PRIMARY SCHOOL	270
, The second sec	03 ACOWA OBOBORE	361
	Total Voters in the Parish	631
39 APARISIA WARD	01 MORUTEMEL ORANGE TREE	248
	Total Voters in the Parish	248
40 ATUMAKASIKO U WARD	01 ATUMAKASIKOU	29
	Total Voters in the Parish	29
41 ODERAI WARD		204
	Total Voters in the Parish	204
	Total Voters in the Sub-County	1341
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county	6



District : 124	KAPELEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 09	AKORE TOWN COUNCIL	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
42 CENTRAL WARD	03 ST. BENEDICT AKORE CATHOLIC	188
	Total Voters in the Parish	188
43 EASTERN WARD	05 ODAKAI MANGO TREE	165
	Total Voters in the Parish	165
44 NORTHERN WARD	04 OMIEBEKO ISIAGI	187
	Total Voters in the Parish	187
45 SOUTHERN WARD	02 OMIEBEKO OPOLOT EMOIT	297
	Total Voters in the Parish	297
	Total Voters in the Sub-County	837
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county	4



District : 124	KAPE	LEBYONG Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG COUNTY
Sub-County: 10	OBAL	ANGA TOWN COUNCIL	
PA PARISH NAME CODE	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
46 AJESAI WARD	02	OBALANGA S/CTY HQTRS	361
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	361
47 CENTRAL	01	OBALANGA BUS PARK OBIONG TREE	119
WARD	04	OBALANGA CENTRAL PAG CHURCH	164
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	283
48 INDIA WARD	03	OPOT P/SCH	175
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	175
49 OKENYAI WARD	02	LABIRA S.S	439
	T	otal Voters in the Parish	439
	То	tal Voters in the Sub-County	1258
	То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	5



Distri	ct: 124	KAPE	LEBYONG	Constituency: 202	KAPELEBYONG	COUNTY
Sub-C	County: 11	KAPE	ELEBYOUN	G TOWN COUNCIL		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE POLLING STATION NAME		TOTAL VOTERS		
51	ACEGEREKUMA	01	TUKUM P.A.G	TUKUM P.A.G CHURCH		
	WARD	03	ALUNGATUKO	A BOREHOLE	73	
		04	ACEGEREKUM	A	218	
		Т	otal Voters in th	ne Parish	588	
52	ADUKUL WARD	02	ODUKUL BORE	HOLE	203	
		40	ODUKUL PRI. S	SCHOOL	345	
		Т	otal Voters in th	ne Parish	548	
53	KAPELEBYONG CENTRAL	01	KAPELEBYONG PRIMARY SCHOOL		45	
	CENTRAL	02	OKUNGURO BO	OREHOLE	180	
		Т	otal Voters in th	ne Parish	225	
54	NYAKALI WARD	01	NYAKALI ODO	DOON	199	
		Т	otal Voters in th	ne Parish	199	
55	ODERAI WARD	01	KAPELEBYON	G PRM CHURCH	108	
		Т	otal Voters in th	ne Parish	108	
56	OLOBAI WARD	01	ATILINGA COM	IMUNITY SCHOOL	236	
		03	OLOBAI PRIMA	RY SCHOOL	204	
			otal Voters in th		440	
			otal Voters in the otal P/Stations ir		<u>2108</u> 11	
TOTA	AL VOTERS IN TH				39,654	
IUIA					39,004	